

## Echipament pentru instalatii de apa si canalizare (Rev.2)

I.D.: 71927151

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 01.08.22 | Coduri CPV | 39715300-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 926,05 RON - 926,05 RON

---

Descriere: ROBINET 3/4 FF PN50 HERZ 1 BUC X 44.54 = 44.54 ROBINET TUR 1/2 HERZ 1 BUC X 35.29 = 35.29 ROBINET RETUR 1/2 HERZ 1 BUC X 35.29 = 35.29 FIR LOCTITE 1 BUC X 44.54 = 44.54 CAPAC WC 3 BUC X 24.37 = 73.11 RAC APA L40 1/2X1/2 2 BUC X 10.08 = 20.17 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2X1/2 2 BUC X 21.85 = 43.70 ROBINET FLOTOR 3/8 2 BUC X 21.01 = 42.02 RACORD APA 1/2X3/8 L30 2 BUC X 9.24 = 18.49 SET PRINDERE BATERIE 4 BUC X 5.46 = 21.85 RACORD APA 1/2X1/4 L40 6 BUC X 10.08 = 60.50 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2X1/2 1 BUC X 21.85 = 21.85 ROBINET APA RECE 2 BUC X 31.09 = 62.18 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2X1/2 1 BUC X 21.85 = 21.85 COT PEHD 25X3/4 FE 1 BUC X 6.72 = 6.72 FIR LOCTITE 1 BUC X 44.54 = 44.54 ROBINET APA RECE 1 BUC X 31.09 = 31.09 TEAVA SCURGERE 1 1/4+V 1 BUC X 10.92 = 10.92 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2X1/2 4 BUC X 21.85 = 87.39 RACORD 1/2X1/2 L50 2 BUC X 10.92 = 21.85 RACORD 1/2X3/8 L50 2 BUC X 10.92 = 21.85 CAPAC WC 2 BUC X 24.37 = 48.74 MANSON CAUCIUC WC 1 BUC X 4.20 = 4.20 SILICON TRANSPARENT 1 BUC X 19.33 = 19.33 ROBINET 3/4 MF PN50 HERZ 1 BUC X 52.10 = 52.10 ROBINET 1/2 FF PN50 HERZ 1 BUC X 31.93 = 31.93

---